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DANCE COMMITrEE-Sprlng Term 1941 

Expenditures or self-supporting dances: 

Orchestra ror barn dance 
ff n Formal Dance 

Claret for punch 
Girl in store 
Gelatins 
Supplies from Coop S,jore 
Food and Labor 
Invitations 
Brushes and Cement 
Glue, Paint 
Supplies 
Dry colors 
Programs 

Total 

Income from self-supporting dances: 

$ 20.00 
100.00 

3.43 
2.00 

.80 

.so 
48.26 
a.so 
2.15 
2.71 
1.25 
3.01 
1.00 

$ 194.21 
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$ 268.75 


