## Expenditures of self-supporting dances:

	Orchestra for barn	dance	\$ 20.00
	n n Form	al Dance	100.00
	Claret for punch		3.43
	Girl in store		2.00
	Gelatins		-80
	Supplies from Coop	Store	.80
	Food and Labor	-	48.26
	Invitations		8.80
	Brushes and Cement		2.15
	Glue, Paint		2.71
	Supplies		1.25
	Dry colors		3.01
	Programs		1.00
		Total	\$ 194.21
			20.03
			194,21
Income from self-supporting dances:			\$ 268.75

194.21